
WOODLAND PARK    LOT 17
OR 125 P 112     OR 228 P 857
OR 842 P 204

HOLLEY AUSTIN
138 WOODLAND DR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

13-4S-02W-206-01963-017

0200 MOBILE HOME
5 08
206.00 1.20/

07/18/2018 MMJT
07/18/2018 MMJT 07/18/2018 MMJT

09/14/2023 FRLW 0.00 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

31,029
196

15,000
46,225
16,969
29,256

HX HB 25,000
4,256
46,225

0

28,404

1084/0513 8/24/2018 WD Q I 01 27,571

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MANETH WILLIAN SHANE 

HOLLEY AUSTIN

1025/0090 2/07/2017 WD U I 30 6,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MANETH CINDY LYNETTE

MANETH WILLIAM SHAN
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FR 5YR CK NC

5 YR PRCL CK, CHG TRAV.

ADD HX FOR 2019-HOLLEY

5 YR PRCL CK, CHG AC, DEL XFOB LN 2.

19001209 MECH 0 08/22/2019

18370 N/A 0 04/06/1994

18293 N/A 0 01/16/1994

2019HX Base Yr

138 WOODLAND DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 26 AL SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Bedrooms 2 100

Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0200 02 817 88.6500 74.47 60,842 1994 1994 0 0 0 49.00 51.00

1 MOBILE HOM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 784

BAS 784 100 1993 784 29,776

DCK 60 10 1994 6 228

UOP 48 25 2002 12 456

UOP 60 25 2002 15 570

952 817 31,029

BAS=[YR=1993] W26 UOP=[YR=2002] N6 DCK=[YR=1994] N6 W10 S6
E10 $ W10 S6 E10 $ W30 S14 E38 UOP=[YR=2002] S6 E8 N6 W8 $
E18 N14 $.

BAS
1993

26

30

14

38

18

14

UOP
2002

6

10

6

10

DCK
1994

6

10

6

10

UOP
2002

6

8

6

8

1 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 6 8 48.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 1994 1994 3 51 196

196

1 000201 C MH 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


